2014 Evanston XC Invite GIRLS
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Josie Givens GR
Hannah Behunin MV
Clarissa Barton EV
Cassie Newcomb GR
Nicole Davis GR
Grace Kennedy EV
Nicole Gerrard EV
Cheyenne McMichael

Kaleigh Douglass LY
Kaylee Perry MV

Micah Harvey EV

Madeline Kunzler LY
Breanna Beaslin EV
Kaleigh Allison GR
Kam Dellinger MV
Daphne Farrens EV
Alli Mench LY
Azylnn Beck LY

Alexis Walk EV
Judith Sanchez EV
Emily Hutchinson EV
Mary Shate GR

Anahi Escalante EV
Adrianne Barton GR
Kirsten Knezovich GR
Abby Sepos EV
Ashlee Quinney LY

2014 Evanston Invite BOYS
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Dillon Gilpin EV
Jace Richards EV
Draper Robinsion EV
Sam Richins EV
Miles Trujillo EV
Austin Waters GR
Zach Brinkerhoff EV
Curtis Westenskow GR
Brayden Kovick GR
James Asmus EV
Ty Anderson MV
Andrew Walk EV

20:57.40
21:55.01
22:15.69
22:22.46
22:34.40
22:52.37
23:36.88
GR  23:49.50
24:07.34
24:22.06
24:49.66
24:52.54
24:53.64
25:19.74
25:43.48
26:53.02
27:02.47
27:04.10
27:37.31
28:03.02
28:34.73
28:36.17
28:58.14
29:11.95
30:50.23
31:43.04
39:32.23

17:58.18
18:07.00
18:42.63
19:04.32
19:11.69
19:22.57
19:27.48
19:33.94
19:34.18
19:42.77
19:45.63
19:47.54



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Brady Olson EV
Ben Fuller

Jaryn JohnsonGR
Dane Lupher MV
Chase Smith MV
Braydon Saxton
Jairo Razo
Charles Lallatin
Hayden Crofts
Cole Harris
Carson Wagstaff
Greg Vanderpool
Braxton Hiatt EV
Miles Moffit
Caleb Nathan GR

Nathaniel Sorensen

Jaxson Heyrend
Colton Hatch EV
Dalton Stoddard
Rylan Kellum MV
Logan Prete

Taui Kellner LY
Tyler Rasmussen
Cody Ellison LY
Conner Crook LY
Stone Olguin LY
Joe Vranish
Sheldon Stevig
Wyatt Morash
Sam Trujillo EV
Konner Legault
Conlon Fields LY
Reed Bailey
Colten Ellison LY
Max Turner

EV

MV
EV
LY
EV
MV
EV
GR
GR

EV
EV

MV

EV

LY

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

LY

19:53.39

19:55.34
20:00.57
20:13.83
20:32.38

20:53.21

20:59.03

21:00.10

21:00.43

21:00.94

21:15.67

21:38.95
21:40.91

21:49.12
22:12.71
22:13.11

22:24.74
22:57.16

23:06.63
23:19

23:20
23:30

23:31
23:45
23:47
24:23

24:44

25:04

25:07
26:12

27:31
28:27

29:12
31:21

33:48



